
B/L No: :

WAN HAI A09 E002

025DG01350

LAX22-005B

1 2

Ocean Vessel: Voyage No:

Place of receipt:

Place of delivery:

SHEKOU, CHINA

LONG BEACH, UNITED STATES

S/C No:

*** A/N Attached List *** SHEET: OF

<<  Mark  >>

3748201RAW

3126061EZ

3126061

3200016B

3200579CF

3200715CF

3200716CF

3200599CF

3300371B

3740474CF

51005CF

3745022B

3200598

3202105

3200406

3200405

3126539

VPP201CE-A

VUF1000E-A

VPP100CE-A

3000004



<<  Description  >>

LAMINATING FILM

PO NO.

4512535180

4512822704

4512866565

6372 PCS/1358 CTNS

HS CODE 3926100000



LAMINATING FILM

PO NO.

4512866565

1030 PCS/206 CTNS

HS CODE 3920620090



TOTAL: 7402 PCS

LAMINATING FILM

PO NO.

4512861639

4512535208

4356 PCS

HS CODE 3926100000



THIS SHIPMENT CONTAINS

SOLID WOOD PACKAGING

MATERIALS AND HAVE




B/L No: :

BEEN FUMIGATED.







CONTINUED

HUIZHOU CITY,

GUANGDONG, CHINA

KN RFF. 1052219233

SEA WAYBILL

..

WAN HAI A09 E002

025DG01350

LAX22-005B

2 2

Ocean Vessel: Voyage No:

Place of receipt:

Place of delivery:

SHEKOU, CHINA

LONG BEACH, UNITED STATES

S/C No:

*** A/N Attached List *** SHEET: OF

*DISCLAIMER*

CARGO MUST CLEAR U.S. CUSTOMS WITHIN 15 DAYS AFTER ARRIVAL. CONTAINERS RETURNED INTO CY/CFS/ 
TERMINAL WITH ANY KIND OF GARBAGE OR RESIDUE LEFT INSIDE WILL BE ASSESSED ADDITIONAL COSTS.  

COSTS WILL BE BASED ON THE ACTUAL GARBAGE OR RESIDUE IN THE CONTAINER AND WILL BE CHARGED TO THE 
RESPECTIVE LIABLE PARTIES ACCORDING TO THE NEXT PORT (POD)’S HANDLING PROCESS. FOR OTHER 
INFORMATION OR INQUIRIES PLEASE CONTACT CUSTOMER SERVICE AT 1-866-492-6424.

Note:


